
 
 
 
 
 

January 23  
 Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
8 91011121314  
15   16  17  18  19  20  21  
22   23  24  25  26  27  28 

29   30  31   

2023 
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
 
TAGORE GARDEN NEW DELHI  

 
 
 
 
 

February 23   
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  
12 13  14  15  16  17  18  
19 20  21  22  23  24  25 

26 27  28   

 
 

 

Holidays   
Sno Holiday Date Day GH/RH 

     

1 Republic Day 26-Jan Thursday GH 
     

2 Maha Shivratri 18-Feb Saturday RH 

3 Holi 08-Mar Wednesday GH 

4 Ram Navmi 30-Mar Thursday GH 

5 Mahavir Jayanti 04-Apr Tuesday GH 

6 Good Friday 07-Apr Friday GH 

7 Idul Fitr 22-Apr Saturday GH 

8 Buddha Purnima 05-May Friday GH  
March 23  

Su M Tu W Th F Sa  
1 2 3 4  

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  
12 13  14  15  16  17  18  
19 20  21  22  23  24  25 

26 27  28  29  30  31   

 
July 23  

 Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

       1 

 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  
9 10  11  12  13  14  15  
16  17  18  19  20  21  22  
23  24  25  26  27  28  29 

30   31   
 

November 23  
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  

1 2 3 4  
5 6 7 8 9 10 11  

12 13  14  15  16  17  18  
19 20  21  22  23  24  25 

26 27  28  29  30   

 
April 23  

 Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

       1 

 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 30        
 

August 23  
 Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

   1 2 3 4 5 

 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

 27 28 29 30 31   

         
 

December 23  
 Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

      1 2 

 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 31        

 
May 23 

 Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

 28 29 30 31    

         
 

September 23  
 Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

      1 2 

 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

         
 

January 24  
 Su   M Tu W Th F Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 6  
7 8 910111213  

14  15  16  17  18  19  20  
21  22  23  24  25  26  27 

28  29  30  31  

 
June 23  

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  
11 12  13  14  15  16  17  
18 19  20  21  22  23  24 

25 26  27  28  29  30   

 
October 23  

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
8 91011121314  

15  16  17  18  19  20  21  
22  23  24  25  26  27  28 

29  30  31   

 
February 24  

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  
11 12  13  14  15  16  17  
18 19  20  21  22  23  24 

25 26  27  28  29   

 
 

9 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 29-Jun Thursday GH 
     

10 Muharram 29-Jul Saturday GH 

11 Independence Day 15-Aug Tuesday GH 

12 Raksha Bandhan 30-Aug Wednesday RH 

13 Janmashtami 06-Sep Wednesday RH 

14 Milad-Un-Nabi 28-Sep Thursday GH 

15 Gandhi's Jyanti 02-Oct Monday GH 

16 Dussehra 24-Oct Tuesday GH 

17 Karwa Chauth 01-Nov Wednesday RH 

18 Diwali 12-Nov Sunday GH 
     

19 Bhai Duj 15-Nov Wednesday RH 

20 Guru Nanak's Jyanti 27-Nov Monday GH 

21 Christmas Day 25-Dec Monday GH 

22 Govardhan Pooja  Saturday GH 

23 Annual Day   RH 

24 Annual Sport Day   RH  
 
 

Summer Vacation (40 Days)  
08-05-2023(Monday) to 16-06-2023(Friday)  

 
Autumn Break (10 Days)  

20-10-2023 ( Friday) to 29-10-2023 (Sunday)  
 

Winter Break (20 Days)  
25-12-2023 ( Monday) to 13-01-2024 ( Saturday)  


